
From: Courtney Sanders <Courtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov>
To: Ellison, Aftonafton.ellison@psc.sc.gov

Cystal Hartashleymed@wctel.net 
Waller, Mariemwaller@aging.sc.gov
Douglas Wright (dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org)dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org 
Spearman, JamesJames.Spearman@psc.sc.gov 
Elliot C. Davidelliotcd@dhec.sc.gov
Gloria Prevostprevost@pandasc.org 
Heath Hillheathh@nhcnorthaugusta.com 
Boyd, JocelynJocelyn.Boyd@psc.sc.gov 
Keith A. GuestDrKeithG@shamd.com
Ken Welchkwelch@HEMLY.US 
Lydia Hennicklydiaj@logisticare.com 
Lynn Stockmanlynn@nccoa.org
Rebecca GatesRhonda@helpinghandssc.com
Scott Jonesscottjones@pepperhill.com
Scott M. LesiakSLesiak@medshore.com
Tony Gentile (tonyagentile@yahoo.com)tonyagentile@yahoo.com
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Troy Sappjtsapp@srhs.com
Bedsole, Coretta Dcbedsole@aarp.org

CC: Stacey ShullStacey.Shull@scdhhs.gov 
Maudra R Brown, MPH CHESmaudra.brown@scdhhs.gov 
Krista Martinkristam@logisticare.com
michael.egan@logisticare.commichael.egan@logisticare.com 
Stephen BoucherBOUCHER@scdhhs.gov

Date: 9/21/2015 12:49:36 PM
Subject: Broker Reports for September 24, 2015 TAC Meeting 

Attachments: Broker Reports - September 24, 2015 TAC Meeting.pdf
TAC Minutes - June 25, 2015.pdf

Good Afternoon All,

Attached are the broker reports that will be presented during the Thursday, September 24, 2015 TAC Meeting. Last
week you received the Draft agenda and minutes, thank you so very much for all the comments and corrections;
attached are the finalized minutes. As a reminder, all requested agenda items are due by tomorrow, Tuesday,
September 22, 2015 by COB. Please review the attached Broker Reports and we will discuss all questions, comments, 
and concerns during the meeting. Additionally, during the meeting we can discuss the arrival of the reports prior to 
the meeting versus the dissemination at the meeting. As a reminder, I have included meeting location details,
conference call instructions, and parking instructions. Please let me know if there are any needs prior to the meeting. 

Thank you so very much and see you Thursday.

The meeting will be held at 10:00 a.m. at 1801 Main Street, Columbia, South Carolina 29201 in the 10th Floor
Conference Room. Please instruct the security guard upon entering the building you are here for the TAC Meeting on

mailto:Courtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov
mailto:Courtney%20Sanders%20%3CCourtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov%3E
mailto:afton.ellison@psc.sc.gov
mailto:ashleymed@wctel.net
mailto:mwaller@aging.sc.gov
mailto:dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org
mailto:dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org
mailto:James.Spearman@psc.sc.gov
mailto:elliotcd@dhec.sc.gov
mailto:prevost@pandasc.org
mailto:heathh@nhcnorthaugusta.com
mailto:Jocelyn.Boyd@psc.sc.gov
mailto:DrKeithG@shamd.com
mailto:kwelch@HEMLY.US
mailto:lydiaj@logisticare.com
mailto:lynn@nccoa.org
dssc.com
mailto:Rhonda@helpinghandssc.com
mailto:scottjones@pepperhill.com
mailto:SLesiak@medshore.com
mailto:gentile@yahoo.com
mailto:tonyagentile@yahoo.com
mailto:kester@aging.sc.gov
mailto:jtsapp@srhs.com
rp.org
mailto:cbedsole@aarp.org
mailto:Stacey.Shull@scdhhs.gov
mailto:n@scdhhs.gov
mailto:maudra.brown@scdhhs.gov
mailto:kristam@logisticare.com
mailto:an@logisticare.com
mailto:michael.egan@logisticare.com
mailto:BOUCHER@scdhhs.gov


the 10th Floor, a SCDHHS staff member will be down to escort you to the room.

All TAC members can park for free in the Matthew Perry Parking Garage located at 1100 Richland Street, Columbia,
South Carolina 29201 (Corner of Main and Richland Streets). Please retrieve a ticket from the machine or attendant, I 
will validated parking prior to dismissal of the meeting.

Conference call instructions our located on the appointment and in the agenda; for your convenience the instructions 
are provided below:

1. Please choose the access number local to you

803-726-9796
864-908-3279
843-737-7035

2. Please follow the voice prompts and, when asked, enter the Code 823147 followed by the # key. You 
will be connected to the conference, if your Code is correct. If you are disconnected for any reason, repeat 
instructions above.

Tips to Improve Call Quality
When you are not speaking, please mute your phone.
Please use land lines instead of cellular phones when possible.

If you have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact me. On the day of TAC Meeting I am usually away
from my desk, if you are having trouble parking or gaining access to the building please contact me on my work cell at 
(803) 354-0743. Thank you so very much and have the best day!

Courtney Sanders
Transportation Contract Monitor
Courtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov
803-898-4614
1801 Main Street
Columbia, South Carolina - 29201-8206 
www.scdhhs.gov

Healthy Connections and the Healthy Connections logo are trademarks of South Carolina Department of Health and 
Human Services and may be used only with permission from the Agency.

Confidentiality Note

This message is intended for the use of the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain 
information, including health information, that is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is 
governed by applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the
employee or agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any 
dissemination, distribution or copying of this information is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

If you have received this in error, please notify us immediately and destroy the related message.
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